TF38 Series
0.5mm Pitch, 5.2mm Height, Double-sided Lead,
Vertical Connection Type FPC/FFC Connector
Sep. 2023
Product Page
F
eb

R
es
er
ve
d.
5
TF38 Series / 0.5mm Pitch, 5.2mm Height, Double-sided Lead, Vertical Connection Type FPC/FFC Connector
Connector Dimensions
(Note 1) The co-planarity of each terminal lead is within 0.1mm.
(Note 2) This product is packaged and sold in tape and reel. Check the packaging specifications for details.
(Note 3) Sink mark reliefs may be added due to improvements.
(Note 4)  Black spots may appear on the mold resin, but this does not affect product performance.
Additionally, the terminal plating may change color after reflow, however this does not represent a quality issue.
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C D Purchase Unit
TF38-16S-0.5SV(830) CL0480-0470-0-30 16 8.57 11.2 7.5 9.5
1,000pcs
per reel
TF38-18S-0.5SV(830) CL0480-0214-5-30 18 9.57 12.2 8.5 10.5
TF38-20S-0.5SV(830) CL0480-0215-8-30 20 10.57 13.2 9.5 11.5
TF38-22S-0.5SV(830) CL0480-0216-0-30 22 11.57 14.2 10.5 12.5
TF38-24S-0.5SV(830) CL0480-0372-0-30 24 12.57 15.2 11.5 13.5
TF38-26S-0.5SV(830) CL0480-0217-3-30 26 13.57 16.2 12.5 14.5
TF38-30S-0.5SV(830) CL0480-0242-0-30 30 15.57 18.2 14.5 16.5
TF38-32S-0.5SV(830) CL0480-0218-6-30 32 16.57 19.2 15.5 17.5
TF38-36S-0.5SV(830) CL0480-0207-0-30 36 18.57 21.2 17.5 19.5
TF38-38S-0.5SV(830) CL0480-0222-3-30 38 19.57 22.2 18.5 20.5
TF38-40S-0.5SV(830) CL0480-0225-1-30 40 20.57 23.2 19.5 21.5
TF38-45S-0.5SV(830) CL0480-0223-6-30 45 23.07 25.7 22.0 24.0
TF38-50S-0.5SV(830) CL0480-0219-9-30 50 25.57 28.2 24.5 26.5
TF38-60S-0.5SV(830) CL0480-0250-0-00 60 30.57 33.2 29.5 31.5
F
eb
.1
.2